1
FIBRE FABLES
2
Banana Fibre
Handloom Weave
3
GLORIA PENDANT LAMP
Recommended
Filament Tube 40 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1134 (Large)
	          JPSP1136 (Small)
Not inclusive of LED
23.5cm L
23.5cm B
45cm H
23.5cm L
23.5cm B
35cm H
Large Small
4
NOBLE PENDANT LAMP
Recommended
Filament Tube 40 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1138
Not inclusive of LED
15cm L
15cm B
35cm H
5
NOBLE TABLE LAMP
Recommended
Filament Tube 40 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1139
Not inclusive of LED
15cm L
15cm B
45cm H
6
GLORIA FLOOR LAMP
Recommended
Filament Tube 40 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1135
Not inclusive of LED
31cm L
31cm B
150cm H
7
GLORIA TABLE LAMP (MEDIUM)
Recommended
Filament Tube 40 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1137
Not inclusive of LED
23.5cm L
23.5cm B
47cm H
8
Banana Fibre Rope
with Metal Mesh
9
FOLIO DOMICAL PENDANT LAMP
Recommended
LED Bulb 7 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with mesh and banana fiber rope
Sizes
Order code: JPSP999
Not inclusive of LED
46cm L
46cm B
33cm H
10
ORB PENDANT LAMP
Recommended
LED Bulb 7 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with mesh and banana fiber rope
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1000
Not inclusive of LED
22cm L
22cm B
18cm H
11
CUBICASK PENDANT LAMP
Recommended
LED Bulb 4 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with Banana Fiber Rope
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1017
Not inclusive of LED
10cm L
10cm B
22cm H
12
OBLANG PENDANT LAMP
Recommended
LED Tube
Warm white
Faux Cement with mesh and banana fiber rope
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1001 (Large)
	          JPSP1015 (Small)
Not inclusive of LED
124.5cm L
18cm B
18cm H
61cm L
11.5cm B
11.5cm H
Large Small
13
Banana fibre Weave
14
MAJESTIC FLOOR LAMP
Recommended
Filament Tube 40 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1141
Not inclusive of LED
15cm L
15cm B
140cm H
15
MAJESTIC PENDANT LAMP (LARGE)
Recommended
Filament Tube 40 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1142
Not inclusive of LED
15cm L
15cm B
86cm H
16
MAJESTIC PENDANT LAMP (SMALL)
Recommended
Filament Bulb 40 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1140
Not inclusive of LED
15cm L
15cm B
32cm H
17
MAESTRO WALL LAMP
Recommended
Filament Tube 40 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1143
Not inclusive of LED
12.5cm L
18.5cm B
63cm H
18
MAESTRO HANGING LAMP
Recommended
Filament Bulb 40 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1144
Not inclusive of LED
82cm L
12.5cm B
17.2cm H
19
UNIFY HANGING LAMP
Recommended
Filament Tube 40 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1146
Not inclusive of LED
88.5cm L
28.5cm B
32.5cm H
58.5cm L
28.5cm B
32.5cm H
Large Small
20
Water Hyacinth
21
CASCADE PENDANT LAMP (LARGE)
Recommended
LED Bulb 7 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with water hyacinth
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1130
Not inclusive of LED
46cm L
46cm B
33cm H
22
CASCADE PENDANT LAMP (SMALL)
Recommended
LED Bulb 7 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with water hyacinth
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1151
Not inclusive of LED
31cm L
31cm B
15cm H
23
NOVA PENDANT LAMP
Recommended
LED Bulb 7 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with water hyacinth
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1131
Not inclusive of LED
41cm L
41cm B
28cm H
24
APEX PENDANT LAMP
Recommended
LED Bulb 7 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with water hyacinth
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1133 (Large)
	          JPSP1132 (Small)
Not inclusive of LED
34.5cm L
34.5cm B
41cm H
28.5cm L
28.5cm B
32.5cm H
Large Small
25
TADPOLE PENDANT LAMP
Recommended
LED Bulb 7 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with water hyacinth
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1152
Not inclusive of LED
15cm L
15cm B
17.5cm H
26
COMET PENDANT LAMP
Recommended
Filament Bulb 40 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1150
Not inclusive of LED
22.5cm L
22.5cm B
25cm H
27
RIGEL FLOOR LAMP
Recommended
Filament Tube 40 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1147
Not inclusive of LED
28cm L
28cm B
140cm H
28
AURORA TABLE LAMP
Recommended
Filament Bulb 40 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1148
Not inclusive of LED
45cm L
45cm B
35cm H
29
AURORA FLOOR LAMP
Recommended
Filament Tube 40 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1149
Not inclusive of LED
45cm L
45cm B
130cm H
30
KISHI PENDANT LAMP
Recommended
LED Bulb 7 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with Water Hyacinth
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1016
Not inclusive of LED
46cm L
46cm B
35cm H
31
Recommended
LED Bulb 7 W
Warm white
HAMA PENDANT LAMP
Recommended
LED Bulb 7 W
Warm white
Faux Cement with water hyacinth
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1018
Not inclusive of LED
28cm L
28cm B
29cm H
32
VINCENT FLOOR LAMP
Recommended
LED Bulb 7 W
Warm white
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1252
Not inclusive of LED
600mm L
600mm W
180mm H
Faux Cement with banana rope weave
33
HANGING MEANDER PENDANT LAMP
Recommended
LED Bulb 7 W
Warm white
Banana paper with banana rope weave
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1128
Not inclusive of LED
920mm L
31cm B
610mm H
34
BOHEMIAN PENDANT LAMP
Recommended
LED Bulb 7 W
Warm white
Metal frame with banana rope lamp
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1002
Not inclusive of LED
610mm L
610mm W
350mm H
35
LUNA WALL INSTALLATION CEMENT
WITH BANANA WEAVE (SET OF 8)
Recommended
LED Bulb 7 W
Warm white
Feather cement and banana weave
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1154
Not inclusive of LED
600mm D
50mm H
400mm D
65mm H
300mm D
80mm H
APRIL 2021
36
THANK YOU
MARCH 2021